I SYNLAWN®

G O L F

SKU

Grass Zone Yarn/Color
Grass Zone Denier
Thatch Zone Yarn/Color
Thatch Zone Denier
Grass Zone Yarn Shape
Finished Pile Height
Finished Pile Weight
Backing

Tuft Gauge

Total Weight

Tuft Bind

Permeability

Features

Test Data

& I SYNLAWN®

'RODUCT SPECIFICA

IONS

SYNGreen

An excellent product for the intermediate golfer seeking
consistent ball roll for putting and durability for chip shots.
It's remarkable stability also makes it an excellent choice
for use in Bocce Courts and playground TrampleZones™.

CPITC
Nylon /Verde Unmatched Lifetime Warranty
4,200/8 EnviroLoc™ Plant-Based Backing

Deluster + UV Protection

Textured Diamond

7/8"

53 0z. Artificial Grass Fiber

15/18 PP 2-Part/ 220z. EnviroLoc™
316" Learn more at CADdetails.com

Not to scale. For illustration only. 3
.
81 oz G —

8lh ASKFORA... \
> 8 lbs. \
W\ Dave Pelz . GreensMaster”™
SHOTSTOPPER CERTIFIED
Installation System Installer

EnviroLoc™
HeatBlock™

o RECOMMENDED USES
UV Stabilizers

ASTM Certified F1292, F1951
IPEMA Certified

MADE IN
—

a sportgroup company



Q\ SYNLAWN®

a sportgroup company

SYN Greﬂ

Primary Yarn Polymer Nylon

Yarn Cross Section Textured Diamond

Standard Color Verde

Fabric Construction Tufted

Second Yarn Polymer Thatch

Secondary Yarn Color

Finish Fabric

Pile Height (Nominal)
Face Weight

Total Fabric Weight
Primary Backing Weight
Secondary Coating Weight
Tuft Bind

Grab Tear Strength (Average)
Total Yarn Linear Density
Elongation to Break

Yarn Breaking Strength
Machine Gauge
Flammability

Water Permeability

Fabric Width

7/8
53
81
6
22
>8
> 200
4,200
> 30
>20
3116

Passed

15

Primary Backing

Coating Type

PE Yarn Denier / Ends
Texturized Thatch Denier / Ends

Warranty Period

English System

inches
oz/yd?
oz/yd?
oz/yd?
oz/yd?
Ibs.
[bs.
Denier
%
Ibs.

inches

in/hr

ft

15/18 PP 2-Part
22 oz. EnviroLoc™

4,200/8

Limited Lifetime

ASTM Test

D-5823
D-5848
D-5848
D-5848
D-5848
D-1335
D-5034
D-1577
D-2256
D-5793
D-5793
D-2859

D-1551




