





SYN Green

An excellent product for the intermediate golfer seeking consistent ball roll for putting and durability for chip shots. It's remarkable stability also makes it an excellent choice for use in Bocce Courts and playground TrampleZones[™].

SKU	CPITC			
Grass Zone Yarn/Color	Nylon / Verde	Unmatched Lifetime Warranty		
Grass Zone Denier	4,200 / 8	EnviroLoc [™] Plant-Based Backing		
Thatch Zone Yarn/Color		Deluster + UV Protection		
Thatch Zone Denier				
Grass Zone Yarn Shape	Textured Diamond			
Finished Pile Height	7/8"			
Finished Pile Weight	53 oz.	Artificial Grass Fiber		
Backing	15 / 18 PP 2-Part / 22oz. EnviroLoc™	Compacted Aggregate Base		
Tuft Gauge	3/16"	Learn more at CADdetails.com		
Total Weight	81 oz.	Not to scale. For illustration only.		
Tuft Bind	> 8 lbs.	ASK FOR A Dave Pelz GreensMaster		
Permeability	-	SHOTSTOPPER" Installation System		
Features	EnviroLoc™ HeatBlock™ UV Stabilizers	RECOMMENDED USES		
Test Data	ASTM Certified F1292, F1951 IPEMA Certified	GOLF – BOCCE – PLAY		









SYN Green

Primary Yarn Polymer	Nylon		
Yarn Cross Section	Textured Diamond	Primary Backing	15/18 PP 2-Part
Standard Color	Verde	Coating Type	22 oz. EnviroLoc™
Fabric Construction	Tufted	PE Yarn Denier / Ends	4,200 / 8
Second Yarn Polymer Thatch	-	Texturized Thatch Denier / Ends	-
Secondary Yarn Color		Warranty Period	Limited Lifetime

Finish Fabric	English	System	ASTM Test
Nominal Specification	Value	Units	Method
Pile Height (Nominal)	7/8	inches	D-5823
Face Weight	53	oz/yd²	D-5848
Total Fabric Weight	81	oz/yd²	D-5848
Primary Backing Weight	6	oz/yd²	D-5848
Secondary Coating Weight	22	oz/yd²	D-5848
Tuft Bind	> 8	lbs.	D-1335
Grab Tear Strength (Average)	> 200	lbs.	D-5034
Total Yarn Linear Density	4,200	Denier	D-1577
Elongation to Break	> 30	%	D-2256
Yarn Breaking Strength	> 20	lbs.	D-5793
Machine Gauge	3/16	inches	D-5793
Flammability	Passed		D-2859
Water Permeability	-	in/hr	D-1551
Fabric Width	15	ft	-